SERVING NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY:

9:06 pm STOP
9:08 pm STOP
9:12 pm STOP
9:13 pm STOP
9:17 pm STOP
9:20 pm STOP
9:22 pm STOP
9:25 pm STOP
9:26 pm STOP

9:28 pm STOP
9:32 pm STOP
9:37 pm STOP
9:43 pm STOP
9:49 pm STOP

9:52 pm STOP
9:55 pm END

BUS 750

9:05 am
9:08 am
9:10 am
9:14 am

9:21 am
9:28 am
9:30 am
9:31 am
9:34 am

BUENA VISTA BLVD @ 12TH STW
BUENA VISTA BLVD & W 14TH ST

AIRPORT RD @ MULBERRY AVE BU S 72 3
AIRPORT RD @ CHANDLEE AVE

2405 STANFORD RD

STANFORD RD @ CORNELL DR

CORNELL DR @ HARVARD AVE

ROLLINS AVE @ AIRPORT RD

1415 AIRPORT RD
GRACE PRES CHURCH PARKING LOT

AIRPORT RD @ FORTUNE AVE
W 27TH ST @ BASSWOOD ST
LISENBY AVE @ STEPHEN DR

18TH ST W @ STEPHENS AVE

3325 W23RD ST 4

EDGEWOOD APTS

2175 FRANKFORD AVE

HERITAGE APTS

FRANKFORD AVE No Intersection
9:05 am START W 29TH ST @ BASSWOOD ST
9:07am STOP FRANKFORD AVE @ BRIAWOOD CIR
9:11am STOP AIRPORT RD @ AIRPORT CIR
9:114am STOP 2828 LISENBY AVE
9:18am STOP LANNY LN @ W 28TH PL
9:21am STOP ROSEMONT DR @ AGNES SCOTT DR
9:23 am (stop) ROSEMONT DR @ MALONE DR
9:25am STOP HUNTINGDON RD @ STATE AVE
9:27 am STOP BRIARCLIFF RD @ CASCADE ST
9:30am STOP BRIARCLIFF RD @ STATE AVE
9:32 am (stop) TOKEN RD No Intersection
9:3dam STOP 34TH PL @ W HIGHWAY 390
9:37 am STOP VENETIAN WAY @ SOLANO RD
9:39am STOP VENETIAN WAY @ MOLINA RD
9:42 am (stop) VENETIAN WAY @ ENVETICT
9:42am STOP VENETIAN WAY @ NAPOLI RD
9:45am STOP CAPRIDR @ CAPRI DR CIR
9:52am STOP STATE AVE @ ARBOR TRACE DR

ARBORS TRACE APTS

9:54 am (stop) STATE AVE @ W 34TH PL
9:55am END 3105 STATE AVE

START
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

80113 THSTW
BALBOAAVE @W11THCT
1MMTHSTW @ ARBOURS DR
@ BUS 823

FLORIDA AVE @ 14TH ST W
ABC UNIVERSITY

BREEZY LN No Intersection

HENRY DAVIS PARK @ LINCOLN DR
LINCOLN DR @ CALDWELL DR
13TH STE @ CALDWELL DR

11TH ST E @ MASSALINA DR




